
Wedding
We are delighted to present our preferred suppliers list.

This list comprises of a wide range of suppliers, all of whom we personally recommend and have come highly recommended by guests who have 
either got married or who have held special events with us. These suppliers have built a strong relationship with the hotel and operate within our 

guidelines to protect the fabric of our building whilst adhering to our health & safety and operational procedures. The safety of our guests and venue 
is paramount and these businesses are fully aware of the restrictions and limitations we have. Whilst we do prefer you to use our preferred suppliers 

you can of course make arrangements with your own however we request that they contact us well in advance of your event to provide their insurance 
certificates and risk assessments and suggest they arrange a site visit with one of our team in advance of their work for you before being confirmed.

www.loch-lomond.co.uk

NAME OF SERVICE CONTACT CONTACT DETAILS

Make Up & Beauty

Get It Glam 07917 669 187 / getitglam.co.uk

Heart & Soul Beauty 07732 684 544 / heartandsoulbeauty@yahoo.co.uk

SNM Make Up - Megan Crockett 07749 339 490 / 07985 158 225 / snmmakeup@gmail.com

Wedding Hair Jennifer Thomson	 07528 749 783 / jenniferthomsonhair.co.uk

Sleek & Unique 01389 755 679 / sleekanduniquehair.com

Piper
Colin Lawrie 07714 709 049

Kyle Warren 0755 320 3141 / www.kylewarrenbagpipes.com

Piper, drummer, toastmaster
folk, ceilidh or pipe band                                                                                      

Caledonian Cowboy 07920 804 171 / info@caledoniancowboy.com / 
caledoniancowboy.com

Clann An Drumma clanandrumma.co.uk

Wedding Cake Supplier
Rosewood Cakes 07861 788 491 / hello@rosewoodcakes.com / rosewoodcakes.com

Liggy’s Cakes 0141 942 6620 / info@liggyscakes.co.uk / liggyscakes.co.uk 

Cake Toppers All Sorts Clay allsortsclay.co.uk

Flowers
Loch Lomond Wedding & Events 01389 888 228 / lochlomondwedings.co.uk

Plantation 01436 673 846 / plantationflorist.co.uk

Car & Coach Hire Carrs Loch Lomond 07787 206 541 / carrslochlomond.co.uk

Photography
CIA Photography	 07776 044514 / ciaphotography.com

Henry Peachey	 07824 446907

Videography
Knoxland Films 07473 408 080 / weddings@knoxlandfilms.com

RPL Weddings	 0141 889 5711 / rplweddings.com

Kilt Hire Totally Tartan	 01389 721 800 / lochlomondkilthire.co.uk

Cruise
Cruise Loch Lomond	 01301 702 356 / cruiselochlomond.co.uk

Beau Jangles	 01259 731 888 / lochlomondyacht.co.uk

Ceremony Music

Pippa Reid Foster (Harpist) 07842 765 220 / contact@pippareidfoster.com /  
pippareidfoster.com

Alex Graham (Pianist)	 07812 347 102 / alex@alexgrahampiano.co.uk / 
alexgrahamcompany.co.uk

Capella String Quartet 07879 494 625 / stringquartetglasgow.co.uk
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Wedding Favours/Stationery
Mcleans Gin mcleansgin.co.uk

Cherish Stationery & Favours 01436 679 371 / cherishstationery.co.uk

Luss Church Mike Palmer 01436 860 240 / lusschurch.com

Humanist Society of Scotland
Claire Digance 07714 030 161 / clairethehumanist.com

David Smith 07790 834 827 / david.smith@humanism.scot

Helensburgh Registry Office 01436 658 822 please confirm date with registry office prior to confirming with hotel

Bands	

Sky Thorn / Ronald Webster	 07342 701 192 / skythornceilidhandcovers.com

Shoe String / Ian Currie	 07707 663 865 / shoestringband.co.uk

Elite Bands 0800 772 3383 / elitebands.co.uk

Disco Entertainment
Fresh Entertainments 07397 901779 & 0141 478 0239 /  

enquiries@freshentertainments.com / freshentertainments.com

Devotion  /  Stuart Graham 07809 2331 73 / info@devotion-weddings.co.uk
devotion-weddings.co.uk

Additional Accommodation	 Inn on Loch Lomond 01436 860 201

Venue Dressing**	 Loch Lomond Wedding & Events 01389 888 228 / lochlomondweddings.co.uk

Bridal & Bridesmaids Attire The Wedding Planner 01436 670 512 / theweddingplannerbridalshop.co.uk

Dresser Don’t Stress the Dress	 07765 890 211 / dontstressthedress@outlook.com

Personal Training Maximum Effect / Jim Molly
private personal training and massage therapy

07816932778 / maximum-effect.co.uk
Facebook: Maximum Effect

Photo Booth Piping Hot 07771 392 170 / pipinghotweddingsandevents.co.uk   

Candy Cart, Floss & Popcorn Bruce Events 07749 577 552 / bruceevents.com

** �Any ceiling décor must be arranged via Loch Lomond Weddings & Events 
who have the necessary framework already in place to support 
and meet with our H&S guidelines and operating procedures.

** The hotel will not accept responsibility for any missing décor items 
	 following your event – these are solely the responsibility of the décor 
	 company providing them.
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